
PENDANT
LUMINAIRE 
SERIES

BEYOND LIGHT..
TO THE LAST DETAILS!



TECHNICAL OPERATING & ELECTRICAL DATA

IP Rating

Voltage

Frequency

Mounting Type 

Cap Type

Fixed or Adjustable

Body Material

Max. Bulb Wattage 

IP20

AC220-240V

50/60Hz

Pendant

G9

Fixed

iron+glass

Max.5W

AREAS OF APPLICATION

Shopping Center

Educational Center

SPECIFICATIONS

LI661518

LI661519

LI661521

LI661526

LI661527

LI661528

Code No.

ILTMEFFMPL14

ILTMEFFMPL15

ILTMEFFSPL07

ILTMEFFMPL16

ILTMEFFMPL17

ILTMEFFSPL11

Item Model No.

ILTMEFMPL44

ILTMEFMPL44

ILTMEFSPL36

ILTMEFMPL44

ILTMEFMPL44

ILTMEFSPL36

Family Model No.

560x280mm

1000x280mm

150x1500mm

560x2803mm

1000x280mm

150x1500mm

Dimensions

Gun black plated metal with smoky glass

Gun black plated metal with smoky glass

champane glass with brass metal 

Brass Plated metal with champagne glass

Brass Plated metal with champagne glass

Gun black plated metal with smoky glass

Body Color 



LI661518 - LI661526

DIMENSIONS

LI661519 - LI661527

120mm

120mm

560mm

Φ560mm

Φ1000mm

150mm

120mm

240mm

240mm

1000mm

Φ120mm

180mm

1500mm

450mm

25mm

120mm

150mm

LI661521 - LI661528



SHADES SPECIFICATIONS

Code No.

LI661522

LI661529

LI661532

LI661533

LI661535

LI661536

LI661538

LI661539

LI661540

LI661542

LI661543

LI661544

Model No.

ILTMEFFSPL07-SHD

ILTMEFFSPL11-SHD

ILTMEFFMPL14-SHD1

ILTMEFFMPL14-SHD2

ILTMEFFMPL16-SHD1

ILTMEFFMPL16-SHD2

ILTMEFFMPL15-SHD1

ILTMEFFMPL15-SHD2

ILTMEFFMPL15-SHD3

ILTMEFFMPL17-SHD1

ILTMEFFMPL17-SHD2

ILTMEFFMPL17-SHD3

champagne

smoky

smoky

smoky

champagne

champagne

smoky

smoky

smoky

champagne

champagne

champagne

Body Color

glass

glass

glass

glass

glass

glass

glass

glass

glass

glass

glass

glass

Body Material

LI661532 - LI661533 - LI661535 - LI661536- LI6615368 - LI661539 -
LI661540 - LI661542 - LI661543 - LI661544

LI661522 - LI661529

PENDANT LUMINAIRE

SHADES DIMENSIONS
PENDANT LUMINAIRE

Ø150mm Ø120mm



APPLICATION PICTURE

BEYOND LIGHT..
TO THE LAST DETAILS!
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This image is for display purpose only, the image may differ from the actual product,
as the product is subject to modification provided without prior notice.

illus illumination reserve the right to make dimensional, design and technical alternations without prior notice. illus illumination endeavor to ensure that any advice, recommendation or information it provides in 

product literature is accurate and correct. However due to the fact that illus do not have direct control  on where and how the products are installed, illus illumination cannot accept any liability either direct or indirect 

arising from the use of illus products whether or not in accordance with any advice, specification, recommendation or information provided by illus illumination or its distributors.
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